
FÓT CDI3*-W, CDI3*, CDI1*, CDIJ, CDIY 
Field "A"

JUNIORS Individual Competition Test
Fót, 2024-09-28
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1 Daniela PROKESOVA 10203141 CZE FANTASTIQUE 16
2007 / bay stalion / Oldenb. 106AY37 3 1 65.735 1 65.882 1 67.059 1 65.147 1 65.441 65.853

2 Deniz ÜZEL 10322210 TUR JAYE D
2011/ black mare / KWNP 108WH61 16 2 65.147 2 65.000 2 65.000 3 62.500 3 61.618 63.853

3 Botond KOSZTA 10190700 HUN DE PRINCE
2014/pej/Mén/De Niro/La Fermosa/Fürstenball/Gestuet Lewitz, Németo./Takács Bence 108IJ87 10 3 64.118 3 63.824 3 64.412 2 63.235 2 62.647 63.647

PRIZE GIVING CEREMONY: 10:00
E: Bernard MAUREL (FRA)  H: Clive HALSALL (GBR)  C: Cara WHITHAM (CAN)  M: Elke EBERT (GER)  B: Barbara FRANYÓ (HUN)  
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